
DATE TIME WHAT EXTRA
Saturday, September 24 3-4:30pm Cast Meeting & Read-Through

Thursday, September 29 Rehearsal 6-8pm

Song: Happy All the Time
Song: World's Greatest Dad      Song:  WGD (reprise)  
Scene 1
Scene 2

Thursday, October 6 Rehearsal 6-8pm
Scene 3
Scene 4
Song: Sparklejollytwinklejingley    Song: Sparkle... (Reprise)

Saturday, October 8 Optional: Workshop 10am-11:30am Optional Workshop: Vocal Technique

Thursday, October 13 Rehearsal 6-8pm
Song: I'll Believe In You
Scene 5
Song: A Christmas Song   Song: Christmas Song (Reprise)

Saturday, October 15 Optional: Workshop 10am-11:30am Optional Workshop: Acting Donuts Provided

Thursday, October 20 Rehearsal 6-8pm
Scene 6
Scene 7
Scene 8

Thursday, October 27 Rehearsal 6-8pm
Scene 9
Song: Never Fall in Love (With An Elf)
Song: There Is A Santa Clause

Saturday, October 29 Optional: Workshop 10am-11:30am Optional Workshop: Stage Design & Costumes Donuts Provided

Thursday, November 3 Rehearsal 6-8pm
Song: The Story of Buddy
Scene 10-13

Thursday, November 10 Rehearsal 6-8pm Run Full Show

Saturday, November 12 Rehearsal 10-12pm Run Full Show - Mandatory Rehearsal

Thursday, November 17 Rehearsal 6-8pm Run Full Show

Thursday, November 24 NO REHEARSAL

Thursday, December 1 Dress Rehearsal @ WCR 6-7:30pm

Friday, December 2
Call Time - 5pm

Pizza Provided
Show - 6pm

Saturday, December 3

Call Time - 10:30am
Show - 11am

BREAK
Call Time - 1:30pm

Show - 2pm

Sunday, December 4
Call Time - 2:30pm
Show Time - 3pm


